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
condition v area. 
14 hour service 

Warren OS V-MM

Housct for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

3 BEDROOMS I'a baths, all wall 
1o wall carpeting, drapes, hang­ 
ing fireplace In den with pool 
privileges. Call DA 5-341? after 
t p.m. weekdays or all day 
Saturday and Sunday.

II Pompeii
Furnished Singles

$97.50
Including Utilities

yy Tree Shaded Patios 
^ Roman Pool 
^ Barbecue Area 
•ft Recreation Room

"*i'3655 Artesia Blvd.
(BETWEEN 

PRAIRIE t CRENSHAW)

CALL now tor professional consul­ 
tation at NO OBLIGATION re- 
pardinq you and your property 
situated anywhere in the entire 
South Bay Area Manv an un­ 
foreseen situation would not have , . 
arisen if people had at anytime ; *16i,

ONE Bedroom Duplex". $75. Dl»- j The Finest 
posal, water & trash paid. Near
downtown Torrance. Stove I, 
frigerator optional. Adults only. 

325-0335.

LEASE. 3 bdrm.. partly fur-
consulted a REALTOR. WE are 
in business to SAVE HOMES as 
well as tell them. Sincerely 
STEWART REALTY, Torrance, 
PR 0-3671 or Hermosa. FR 4-M01 
or FR 6-880*

/Cosh for
Your Home 

WANTED

nlshed, fireplace, near frttway. 
L.A. Strip. 320-OT7».

In Torrance

La Palma
Poolside Apartments3-BEDROOM, $115 lease, lit & last 

mo. In advance. Carpet, drapes,
_ stove, fenced. FR 5-5771. Radondo. j Bachelor, 1 & 2 Bdrm.
J-BEDROOM, garage! No pets, nob" j I- d'OA 

24232'a Ward St. i |"TOm ,p/U
Walterla

mo NEW 2-bedroom near schools. 
513 N. Maria, ReOondo. 

FR 4-005V

1 and 3-bedroom name*, 
appraisal. Hfvtiest prices 
Call Mr. Pasch.

OS 5-0367

free
MM.

PRIVATE PARTY
WANTS TO BUY A LOW COST 

. ONE BATHROOM HOUSE FRONT 
-PRIVATE OWNER. CAN PAY? 
ALL CASH)

PHONE

$150. 3 BEDROOM separate house, 
rear, w/w carpet I drapes, dlsp., 
gar. Teenagers, no pets. 

OR 2-1564.

Acrtag* 102

co­

FA 8-6161

DON'1 JUST HOPE wnafs iw 
will oe found  Contact the finder 
via a Torrance Press Classified 
Ad. DA 1-1511

 - fo«- Rtnt 
(Unfurniihtd)

Approximately 2 Viz
mmercial acres of M-H 

' possible M-2. Approx­ 
imately }/2 acre has 
$5,400 annual income 
  the rest is vacant

Realtor
WA 5-5555 

Eves. HA 5-6332

*p*-*mtnt« for R«nt 
(Unfurnished)

2818 W. 182nd St.
TORRANCE

?t!£n-5____ DA 3-6773

ftLAFIEST A *
APARTMENTS

FURNISHED
and 

UNFURNISHED

' ' $125 Up*
Newly Furnished
Danish Modern

Soundproof Luxury
Heated Pool

Electric Built-int
Refrigerator

213 Colle Miromor 
Hollywood Riviera

('» block to beach)

FR 5-0302 FR 8-3228

Lets for Salt, Butintss 
anal Rtttdantial

Lots for Sal* (Business 
92 And Residential) 92

Choice Land
in

West Torrance 
High Potential

. R.3 _ R.4   C-2

Jewell Land Co.

BEL-AIR SOUTH
APARTMENTS 

Luxury if Deluxe i
$100. UP

1 and 2 Bedrooms

New

WALL TO WALL CARPETS 
DRAPES
MODFRN C,AS BUILT-INS 
HUGE WARDROBES 
SPACIOUS ROOMS 
PRIVATE PATIOS 
PRIVATE ENTRANCES 
POOL -KING SIZE HEATED 
LARGE LOUNGE AREA 
GARAGES

Best Location in Torrance 
(College . . Golf . . Shopping Bus)

FR 1-6591
R-3

60x485-FOOT 
LOT

4

LOTS
Vicinity of 

Amie and Emerald

$1.50 Per Sq. Foot

JEWELL LAND 
CO.

__ FR 1-6591

30 Unit Apartment 
Building

 10,000 not spendable on 150,000 
Investment, excellent location In 
Inglewood. Principal* only. 

FR 4 7167

DUPLEX," HERMOSAi
fit,000, 10', down. Phone own 
er. Mon. thru Frl , days. 

FR « 291?

ROLLING Hills art*: Panoramic / 
view harbor I city, « a acre. 18' I 
front. $1»,500. Owner. DA t-6411 '

BY OWNER. WV5 dn. or submit , 
trade? 3 on lot. ? new 3 bdrms. \ 
470-M9* or FR 94719, i

POUR 2 §DRM. de lux* apis. In 
V.D.O., San Pedro. Ocean view. 
By owner. TE 7 4055

16020 Van Ness
HERMOSABEACH ~"

639 Fourth Street

POOL APARTMENTS. 2 BED­ 
ROOMS WALL TO WALL CAR 
PETS AND DRAPES. RANGE 
AND REFRIGERATOR. 

$125 MONTH
or in 7531

if Redondo Beach 
2222 Mathews

lv\<> brdroom apartment Wall to 
wall carpeting. Built In oven and 
range, disposal. Garage. Ariultv

< MANAGFR APT K

i'hone 374-7719 

NASSAU ARMS
New Hotpoint Gold Medallion 
Apartment Carpet*, drapes, and 
built-ins 1 bedrooms and tur-
nr>hrd Mmili".

tiom <.°* SO. 1MU lomita Blvd.

v MS 7~T baths, $185 mo 2 
<« -., I baths, $125; 2 bdrms.. 

»! 10; 1 bdrm., $vO; carpets, 
drape*, built-in stove. Children 
Ok. FR 5-7176, FR «-7S38.

2 ROOM garage apt. over garage, 
with garage. $45. Inquire 122S ' 
Beech Ave. FA 8-5132.

Will rviv nil rn«h tn nri- CI-FAN I bedroom in t unit court, iwin pay an casn TO pn- Aduits. water paid, wo. 4227 w. i
two Or I Uvth St., Lawndale. 371-0021. ;
home. ! •& ? n«w bedroom apts. £

$105 Garden*, 1728 W. 150th,St. I
! iV OA 3-6824, ft I

i $85., 1 BDRM., carpeTsT drapes". • 
Bit-Ins, oarages, near beach 8, 
shops. Redondo 374-5501.

SOxlS'j---
21307 Halldole

Torronce
DA 3-9036

FA 0-1338, after 6 p.m.

Incomt Proptrty
For Sal* 94

DA 3-5990
Tftr"$95-$l20 A 

NEW
Downtown Torrance

One and two bedrooms, heated 
pool, tiled kitchen, built in range, 
disposal, carpeting and drapes. 
Laundry room, hot water fur 
nished. 711 Amapola. Children 
welcome

328-4539 J75-5287$18.25 WEEK"" ~~
$69.50 Month 

i Bedroom
1 fl r o<» O«an Rooms
2 Children Weicoma) 
N««r School ano Bus 
20613 S Vermont

DESERT 
SANDS

NOW RENTING

YOUR CHOICE OF < HUG« 
NEWLY DECORATED » «FH- 
ROOM APARTMENTS HARD­ 
WOOD FLOORS, GARBAGE DIS­ 
POSAL AND GARAGE. FO* 
ONLY,

$80 Mo. Unfurn.
OR

$100 Mo. Furn.
CHILDREN WELCOMt 

SEE MANAGER

1 249 W. Anoheim Blvd. 
HARBOR CITY

OR

325-6276 or SP 2-1776

* IMPERIAL * 
730 W 214th St.
l-2-Bdrms., $100 Up

75» TO OVER 1000 SQ FT. 
C EE FURNISHED MODEL 

fpn-f>»> ilocK* fo M»--*>or Freeway, 
) minutes to San Ditto Freeway. 
Near Harbor Ocneral Hospital. 
Secluded, very spacious around. 
Onlv II units in area Very finest)

VERY FINEST 
,V BRAND NEW DELUXE
-*r HEATED POOL
fr MARBLE PULLMANS
fi NYLON CARPET ~ORAPR.<
v> INSULATED-THERMO HEAT
> SNACK BAR-BUILT-INS
 *  FXTRA CARPORTS
V- ADULTS NO PI?TS

FA 8-7749
LARGE deluxe 1 bedroom. Carpets, 

drapes, built-ins, Hi-Fi, heated 44' 
pool, $95. Child O.K. 3544 Garnet, 
Torrance. 370-4131.

For Sale by Owner. $495 down or |
trade 3 on a lot ? new 3 I
bdrms, 670-2699 or FR 9(719. '

:  ) Estate W*nttd 114 $75

WHAT YOUR LOSS IS ON A 

RENTAL VACANCY

RENT
$80 $90 $100 $125 $150

vote party for 
four bedroom 
Any area.

Phone 
___'TE 5-7804

Don't pay high cost of) ~ 
moving. I will b u y TO BUY, SELL OR 
house, lot   and,-  all EXCHANGE. USE

Your Daily Loss

$2.50 267 3.00 $3.33 $4.17 $5.00

the furniture, 
FA 0-1970

CLASSIFIED ADS

Let on ad in The Press convert your losses into 
income Don't let your vacancy stand idle. Call 
DA 5-1515 and let a teamed ad-writer assist 
you We help you write ads that produce results. 
All this, of course, without additional cost to 
you.

First With The Most Wednesday & Friday


